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Bulls Office Systems (B98S) 
622 N 11th Street 
Ft Smith, AR  72901 
Phone: 800-251-0085 
Fax: 479-782-3087  
Contact: Rusty Bushong 
rbushong@bullsoffice.com 
 
AASIS Vendor #: 100031074 

Copy World (P75B) 
6028 Stoney Brook Road 
Rogers, AR   72758 
Phone    479-271-4111 
Fax: 479-271-4112   
Contact:  Mike Wolfinbargar 
mike@pbscopy.com 
 
AASIS Vendor #: 100127860 

Clark Office (C12J) 
116 North Walnut 
Harrison, AR 72601 
Phone: (870) 741-2714 
Fax: 
Contact: Rick Dixon 
dixon@clarkop.com 
 
AASIS Vendor #: 100049638 

Clark Office (C12J) 
302 Main Street 
Mountain Home, AR 72653 
Phone: (870) 425-6323 
Fax: 
Contact: Lorna Dixon 
dixon@clarkop.com 
 
AASIS Vendor #: 100030076 

Copy Systems 
721 W, 9th Street 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
Phone: (501) 376-2679 X227 
Fax: (501) 377-2706 
Contact: Jean Burkhalter 
jeanburkhalter@oce.com 
 
AAIS Vendor #: 100001738 

Datamax  Micro (DOS1) 
7400 Kanis Road 
Little Rock, AR   72204 
Phone: 501-603-3000 
Fax: 501-603-3002 
Contact: Barry Simon 
bsimon@datamax-lr.com 
 
AASIS Vendor #: 100043738 

Datamax  Micro (H348) 
317 Third Street 
Hot Springs, AR   71913 
Phone:  501-661-0050 
Fax: 501-663-0532 
Contact: Barry Simon 
bsimon@datamax-lr.com  

Forrest Office Machines 
1005 Gee St. 
Jonesboro, AR, 72401 
Phone: 870-932-7852 
Contact: Barry Forrest 
bwforrest@sbcglobal.net  

Freeman Office Equipment 
2005 Hwy 367 N. 
Newport, AR   72112 
Phone: 870-523-2762 
Contact:  Fred Fisher 
foec@sbcglobal.net 

Hunton Office Supply (H416) 
206 North Washington 
Forrest City, AR 72335 
Phone: (870) 633-3404 
Fax: (870) 633-7678 
Contact: Pam Pharis 
ppharris@huntonofficesupply.com 
 
AASIS Vendor #: 100029697  

 

New’s Office Machines (N302) 
1900 South Knoxville 
Russellville, AR 72801 
Phone: (479) 968-6202 
Fax: 
Contact: Nellie New 
cnew@newsoff.com 
 

Office Equipment of Texarkana 
5135 Summer Crossing 
Texarkana, AR   75503 
Phone 903-793-6762 
Fax 903-793-7893 
Contact:  Deborah Nuckolls 
dnucks@cableone.net  
 

Office Equipment of Southern 
Arkansas 
513 East 5th Street 
El Dorado, AR   71730 
Phone: 800-656-9992 
Service:  800-745-7305 
Contact:  Jay Helm 
jhelm@oesark.com 
 

Preferred Office Products (D589)  
319 South 9th Street 
Fort Smith, AR 72902 
Phone: (479) 782-7991 
Fax: (479) 782-3772 
Contact: Joe Dickinson 
jdickinson@preferred-office.com 
 
AAIS Vendor #: 100030632 

Preferred Office Products (D589) 
4256 Frontage Road 
Fayetteville, AR 72701 
Phone: (479) 521-6209 
Fax:        (479) 521-8986 
Contact: Scott Fromm  
sfromm@preferred-office.com 
 

Quality Office Inc. (H255) 
304 South Main Street 
Searcy, AR 72143 
Phone: (501) 268-5862 
Fax: (501) 279-9344 
Contact: Patrick Riley 
patrick@qualityoffice.com 
 
 AASIS Vendor #: 100032045  

 

RJ Young Co.  
3141 Stage Post Dr. 
Bartlett, TN   38133 
Phone: 901-373-6331 
Contact: Chip Crunk 
chip.crunk@rjyoung.com 
 

 

 


